
SAINT IGNATIUS HIGH SCHOOL CHORAL PROGRAM 
2018-2019 Master Schedule (as of 8/14/18) 

 
Date                 Event    Location  Time  Call  Group(s) 
 
Fri., Aug. 30 Mass of the Holy Spirit  Cathedral of St. John  9 a.m.  8 a.m.  Chorus 

the Evangelist  
 
Sun., Sept. 16 Grandparents Mass/  St. Mary’s Chapel/ 10:30 a.m.  9:30 a.m.  Cat-o’-Tonics 
  Cat-o’-Tonics Retreat  Chorus Room  
 
Thurs., Oct. 25 Fall Concert Preview  Breen Center   During school TBD  All  
Thurs., Oct. 25 Fall Concert   Breen Center   7 p.m. 5:30 p.m.  All 
 
Thurs., Nov. 1 All Saints Day Mass  Sullivan Gym  10 a.m.  3rd period Chorus 
 
Sun., Nov. 4 Alumni Memorial Mass  St. Mary’s Chapel 10:30 a.m.  9:45 a.m.  Chorus 
 
Sun., Nov. 11 Father/Son Mass   St. Mary’s Chapel 10:30 a.m.  9:30 a.m.  Chorus 
 
Sun., Dec. 9 River’s Edge Benefit Concert River’s Edge  TBA  TBA  Cats 
 
Thurs., Dec. 13 An A Cappella X-mas  Breen Center                 7 p.m.  5:30 p.m.  Cats/Wildflats 
 
Sat., Dec. 15 Food Drive Mass   St. Mary’s Chapel  8:30 a.m.  7:45 a.m.  Chorus 
 
Sun., Dec. 16 Lessons and Carols  St. Pat’s (Bridge Ave.) 7 p.m.                 5 p.m.  Chorus/Frosh 
 
 
 
 
Wed., Jan. 9 Ignatian Scholars Night  Breen Center   TBA  TBA  Cats 
 
Sat., Feb. 9 OMEA Solo & Ensemble  TBA   Indiv. times 45 mins. prior Interested students 
 
Thurs., Feb. 21 Freshman Family Welcome Sullivan Gym  TBA  TBA  Cats 
 
Fri., Mar. 1 BWU Men’s Chorus Invitational Baldwin Wallace Univ. 7:30 p.m.  3:30 p.m.  Chorus 
 
Sun. Mar. 3 OMEA Preview Concert  Breen Center   3 p.m.  1:30 p.m.  Chorus 
 
Wed., Mar. 6 Ash Wednesday Mass  Sullivan Gym  10 a.m.  3rd period Chorus  
 
Sun., Mar. 10 Mother/Son Mass   Sullivan Gym   9:30 a.m.   8:30 a.m.  Chorus 
 
Mar., 15-16 OMEA District AE    TBA   TBA  TBA  Chorus/Frosh 
 
Mar., 25-30 Florida Trip  

 
Fri., Apr. 26 End-of-the Year Mass  Sullivan Gym  8 a.m.  7:15 a.m.  Chorus 
 
Wed., May 1 Music Near the Market  Trinity Lutheran Church 12:15 p.m.  TBA  Chorus 
 
May 3-4  OMEA State AE        TBA   TBA  TBA  Chorus/Frosh 
 
Thurs., May 9 Spring Chorus Concert  Breen Center            7 p.m.  5:30 p.m.  Chorus/Frosh 
 
Thurs., May 16 Banquet/A Cappella Concert Rade/Breen Center  6/7:30 p.m. N/A  All 
 
Sat., May 18 1886 Society Leadership  St. Mary’s Chapel 5 p.m.  4:15 p.m.  Chorus/Frosh 
   Reception Mass   
 
Sun., May 19 Graduation Mass   Cathedral  3 p.m.  1:45 p.m.  Chorus/Frosh 
 
Sat., June 1 Reunion Weekend Mass  St. Mary’s Chapel 5 p.m.  4 p.m.  Chorus/Frosh 
 
 
Please Note:  This schedule reflects performances scheduled as of the date indicated above. Additional performances  

MAY be added and scheduled with at least a two weeks notice given.  




